
Payment Performance Statistics 

Proportion of
valid and
undisputed
invoices

paid within
30 days in
accordance

with
regulation

113

98%
97%
98%
98%
95%

Financial year

2015/16 
2016/17 
2017/18 
2018/19 
2019/20 
2020/21
2021/22

98%
98%

         The amount of interest                         
paid to suppliers due to a  

breach of the requirement in 
regulation 113

  £0
  £0
  £0
  £0
  £0
  £0
  £0




