

Payment Performance Statistics

Cinon sigl year	Proportion of valid and undisputed invoices paid within 30 days in accordance with regulation 113	The amount of interest paid to suppliers due to a breach of the requirement in regulation 113
Financial year		
2015/16	98%	£0
2016/17	97%	£0
2017/18	98%	£0
2018/19	98%	£0
2019/20	95%	£0
2020/21	98%	£0
2021/22	98%	£0